

SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

600 Fourth Ave. 2nd Floor Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CF 314344 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Clerk File (CF) Status: Retired

In control: City Clerk

On agenda:

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Application of PFHC Investments, LLC to rezone land located at 601 Aurora Avenue North from

Commercial 1 with a 65 foot height limit (C1 65) to Commercial 1 with an 85 foot height limit (C1 85)

(Project Number 3020906, Type IV).

Sponsors: No Sponsor Required

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Rezone Application

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/1/2019	1	City Clerk	Retired	
4/4/2016	1	City Council	referred	

Application of PFHC Investments, LLC to rezone land located at 601 Aurora Avenue North from Commercial 1 with a 65 foot height limit (C1 65) to Commercial 1 with an 85 foot height limit (C1 85) (Project Number 3020906, Type IV).

The Clerk File is provided as an attachment.